
  

      

 

 

By School & Position Order 
School Name Telephone Position 

Central Kelly Blair 333-3220 Teacher 

Central/Nonpublic Lori Clafton 333-3220 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Central Vince Collyard 333-3220 Teacher 

Central Terri Forseth 333-3220 Teacher 

Central Carolyn May 333-3220 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Audra Allen 333-3290 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

JW Smith Michele Green 333-3290 Teacher 

JW Smith Nancy Neis 333-3290 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

JW Smith Sarah Nielsen 333-3290 Teacher 

JW Smith Kelly Fagerstrom 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Annette Laituri 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Stacy Pfremmer 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Joan Sagedahl 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Wilcox, Sarah 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Kim Bolte 333-3250 Teacher 

Lincoln Maureen Johnson 333-3250 Reading Recovery Teacher 

Lincoln Kathy McKeown  333-3250 Teacher 

Lincoln Darlene Riewer  333-3250 Teacher 

Lincoln Liana Schaefer 333-3250 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Lincoln Paula DeClusin 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Anna Drummond 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Sandra Smith  333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Tyann Smith 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Kyle Timms 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Solway Brigitta Nicoson 467-3232 Teacher 

Solway Heather Sande 467-3232 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Solway Bonnie Wentzel 467-3232 Paraprofessional 

District/Horace May Karie Hougard 333-3290 RtI Reading/Social Specialist 

District Angie Lauderbaugh 333-3290 Homeless Liaison 

District/Lincoln Amanda Mix 333-3250 RtI Math/Science Specialist 

District Kathy Palm 333-3100, 31103 Director of Curriculum/Title 

District Jacque Pearce 333-3100, 31102 Curriculum/Title Secretary 

 



 

 

 

 

 

By Alphabetical Order 

School Name Telephone Position 

JW Smith Audra Allen 333-3290 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Central Kelly Blair 333-3220 Teacher 

Lincoln Kim Bolte 333-3250 Teacher 

Central/Nonpublic Lori Clafton 333-3220 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Central Vince Collyard 333-3220 Teacher 

Lincoln Paula DeClusin 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Anna Drummond 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Kelly Fagerestrom 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

Central Terri Forseth 333-3220 Teacher 

JW Smith Michele Green 333-3290 Teacher 

District/Horace May Karie Hougard 333-3290 RtI Reading/Social Specialist 

Lincoln Maureen Johnson 333-3250 Reading Recovery Teacher 

JW Smith Annette Laituri 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

District Angie Lauderbaugh 333-3290 Homeless Liaison 

Central Carolyn May 333-3220 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Kathy McKeown  333-3250 Teacher 

District/Lincoln Amanda Mix 333-3250 RtI Math/Science Specialist 

JW Smith Nancy Neis 333-3290 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Solway Brigitta Nicoson 467-3232 Teacher 

JW Smith Sarah Nielsen 333-3290 Teacher 

District Kathy Palm 333-3100 ext. 103 Director of Curriculum/Title 

District Jacque Pearce 333-3100 ext.102 Curriculum/Title Secretary 

JW Smith Stacy Pfremmer 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Darlene Riewer  333-3250 Teacher 

JW Smith Joan Sagedahl 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

Solway Heather Sande 467-3232 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Lincoln Liana Schaefer 333-3250 Teacher/Reading Recovery 

Lincoln Sandra Smith  333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Tyann Smith 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Lincoln Kyle Timms 333-3250 Paraprofessional 

Solway Bonnie Wentzel 467-3232 Paraprofessional 

JW Smith Wilcox, Sarah 333-3290 Paraprofessional 

 


